
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FT TO S R/W SR-247, NE'LY ALONG 
FOR POB, CONT NE'LY 206 FT, SE 2

SHIVER TERRY D/SHIVER NANCY F
2097 SW SR 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02908-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

08/08/2024 JS 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

221,323
2,415
13,000

236,738
102,198
134,540

HX HB 51,411
83,129

236,738
0

236,738

0822/0462 5/17/1996 WD Q I 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG

TERRY & NANCY SHIVE

0803/1853 3/30/1995 WD U I 35 270,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAYE HODGES MCCLELLAN

PETER W GIEBEIG
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SALE:2:1: 1 AC WITH IMP INCLUDED 48.95 AC-02905-09

000050288 Roof Replacement 9,900 07/05/2024

25413 MAINT/ALTR 50 01/16/2007

1997HX Base Yr

2097 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,773 109.6320 122.79 340,497 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2192

BAS 2,192 100 2,192 174,951

FCP 418 25 104 8,301

FCP 441 25 110 8,780

FOP 252 30 76 6,066

FSP 240 40 96 7,662

FST 120 55 66 5,268

UST 286 45 129 10,296

3,949 2,773 221,323

BAS= W30 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W32 S3 W11 FST=  W10 S12 E10
N12$ S12 FCP=  W10 S21 E21N21 W11$E11 S15 FOP= S6 E42 N6 W42$
E42S10 E20 N40$ PTR= N30 FCP= N22 W19 UST= W13 S22 E13 N22$
S22 E19$ S30$.

BAS

30
323

11

12

11

15

42

10

20

40

FSP 12

20

12

20

FST

10

12

10

12

FCP

10

21

21

21

11

FOP6

42

6

42

FCP 22

19

22

19

UST

13

22

13

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100225 10 1.00 UT 1,080.00 1,080.00 50 0 0 3 50 540

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 675

2,415

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


